
Lesson 1

Lesson 2

Break

Lesson 3

Lesson 4

Lunch

With Homestay

08:45

09:30

9:30

10:15

10:15

10:45

10:45

11:30

11:30

12:15

12:15

Evening

Monday* Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

Afternoon
Activity

Programme

With
Homestay

Beach Games
& Shopping

Laser Quest Anglo OlympicsScavenger HuntAnglo Clubs

English Language &
Activity Programme 2025
21 July - 27 July, Week 7

Young Learners’ Course
C-2.20 (10 - 16 Years)
Wimborne Road Campus

Please note: We reserve the right to make changes to the programme if required. * New students are to follow the intake procedure on Monday from 08:45 to 12:15. © Anglo-Continental 

Full day
excursion to
Portsmouth

Including
Portsmouth
Historic
Dockyard

Registration 09:00

Departure 09:30

Return 17:00


