

English Language & Activity Programme 2025
21 July - 27 July, Week 7

	Monday*	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
08:45 09:30			Lesson 1				
9:30 10:15	Lesson 2					Full day excursion to	
10:15 10:45			Break			Portsmouth Including Portsmouth	
10:45 11:30			Lesson 3			Historic Dockyard	With Homestay
11:30 12:15	Lesson 4					Registration 09:00 Departure 09:30 Return 17:00	
12:15	Lunch						
Afternoon	Beach Games & Shopping	Anglo Clubs	Laser Quest	Scavenger Hunt	Anglo Olympics		
Activity Programme				I			
Evening			With Homestay				